
Bombay Aloo
Peri Peri Corn
Tawa Paneer
Paneer Tikka
Butter Paneer 
Mexican Paneer 
Peri Peri Paneer Tikka
Veggie Green 
Exotic Veg
Achari Paneer

Sandwich CentralVEG
GRILLED

SANDWICH 75
85
95

110
120
120
110
85

110
120

Egg N Cheese
Egg N Ham
Tawa Chicken
Chicken Seekh
Tandoori Chicken Seekh
Rahra Chicken
Chicken Keema
Chicken Tikka
Butter Chicken
Peri Peri Chicken
Chicken Kofta
Achari Chicken

75
95

110
110
120
140
140
140
150
140
120
120

NON VEG
GRILLED

SANDWICH

VEG SUB
SANDWICH

Bombay Aloo
Crispy Aloo Patty
Peri Peri Corn
Tawa Paneer
Hara Bhara Kebab
Paneer Tikka

195
215
215
230
230
230



Punjabi Masala Lemonade
Delhi Pink Lemonade
Mojito
Strawberry Mojito
Blue Lagoon
Green Apple Mojito

90
100
120
130
140
110

Sandwich Central

MOCKTAILS

SHAKES Cold Coffee
Chocolate Coffee
Hazelnut Coffee
Chocolate Shake
Oreo Shake
Kitkat Shake
Nutella Shake

99
109
109
99

109
110
100

NON VEG
SUB

SANDWICH
Egg N Cheese
Egg N Ham
Tawa Chicken
Chicken Seekh
Tandoori Chicken Seekh
Rahra Chicken

170
190
240
240
250
250

French Fries
Peri Peri
Cheesy Fries 
Pizza Fries
Chicken Keema Fries

70
80

FRENCH
FRIES

120
130
140
150
160

Small Large


